
TXD

RXD

PWR

RS-232
RS-485

RS-232
OR RS-422

Tx

Rx

1
2
3
4

Tx

Rx

1

2

3

4

1
2
3
4

Tx

Rx Tx

Rx

11 22 33

        UT-2788XX-XX-DC RS-232 RS-485

RS-422 MODEM RTU

HOST SCADA

RS-232 RS-485 RS-422

RS-232 RS-485 RS-422 2

( )RS-485 4 ( )RS-422 UT-2788XX-XX-DC

RS-485 TXD SD

MODEM

4 20 RS-232 115.2Kbps

RS-485/RS-422 460Kbps

RS-232 RS-485/

RS-422 RS-232 RS-485/422

EMI/RFT

       UT-2788XX-XX-DC

RS-485/RS-422

ST

7 RS-232 RS-232 +/-15KV( )

      ESD 115.2Kbps

8 DC12~48V

9 RS-485/422

      15KV( )ESD

      128

(PIN)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

  

T/R+

T/R-

RXD+

RXD-

TXD

RXD

GND

RS-422 RS-485

    

1310

4

-3 -10

-18

-3

0.35

  nm

  km

 dBm

dBm( )

dBm

dBm/km

SC FC ST

1310

20

-3 -7

-18

-3

0.35

1
2
3
4
5

5
6
7

2

1

(A+)

(B-)

(A+)

(B-)

RS-232

RS-232

RS-232

RS-485 (A+)

RS-485 (B-)

460Kbps

/

DC12~48V

1W@12V max

-40 85

-40 85

5% 90%

100mm 80mm 34.5mm

UT-2788XX-XX-DC 

High-Speed RS-232/RS-485/RS-422

Fiber Optic Modem

MODEM

1 RS-232/RS-485/RS-422

2 460Kbps

3 4 20

4 -40 +85 5% 95%

5 1310nm( 1310nm(

6 RS-232

                            RS-485/422

                           SC/ FCST/

UT-2788XX-XX-DCUT-2788XX-XX-DC

UT-2788XX-XX-DCUT-2788XX-XX-DC

RS-485

RS-422

UT-2788XX-XX-DC

XX SM MM

XX SC SC
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